Self-Priming FMIT 20-40
Centrifugal Pumps
Features:
 ■ Volute: Cast iron rugged construction with tapped
openings provided for priming, venting and draining.
 ■ Impeller: Semi open cast iron, non clogging, designed for
water but capable of mud, sand and silt up to 10%
by volume.

SUCTION
DISCHARGE
Model Keyway A B C D E F G H J K M N P S
FMIT-20 1/4 20.00 3.06 1.25 3.13 .53 3.50 5.50 13.63 10.50 0.53 3.12 8.37 5.29 8.50
FMIT-30 1/4 23.63 3.50 1.25 3.25 .63 5.00 7.75 15.88 12.75 0.63 3.25 9.75 6.13 10.76
FMIT-40 3/8 27.75 3.50 1.63 4.75 .75 4.94 8.96 20.50 15.75 0.75 4.75 12.50 8.00 13.50
Self-Priming Frame Mount FMIT
Pump Size (Dis. x Suc.) Model Description Order Number Weight Solid Size
2 x 2 FMIT-20 90230002 108 3/4"
3 x 3 FMIT-30 90230003 158 1"
4 x 4 FMIT-40 90230004 282 1-3/8"
Centrifugal Pumps
3
Self-Priming FMIT 20-40
530G
72
530B
73A
73B
100B
530F
530E
1
500A
500B
71530A
510
520
2
100A
390
532
81
16
5
79
500C
500D
531
530C1639
3880
530H
35 530J 500D
Materials and Parts:
Exploded Parts Drawing:
Fig. No.  Part Description Part No. Materials of Construction
FMIT-20 FMIT-30 FMIT-40
1 Pump Case 305455001 305455002 305455003 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
2 Impeller 305455004 305455005 305455006 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
3 Seal Plate 305454007 305454008 305454009 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
5 Shaft 305454013 305454014 305454015     7M-212SST
16 Ball Bearing (2-pack) 305463034 305463035 305463036 Misc.
35 Shaft Key 305454016 305454017 1018 CRS
38 Bearing Nut 305463037 305463038 305463039 300 Series Stainless
39 Bearing Lockwasher 305463040 305463041 305463042 Zinc Plated Steel
71 Wear Plate 305455007 305455008 305455009 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
72 Check Valve 305455010 305454019 305454020 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
73A Top Weight - Check Valve 305455011 305454022 305454023 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
73B Bottom Weight - Check Valve 305455012 305454025 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
79 Transmission Head 305454031 305454032 305454033 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
80 Bearing Cover 305454034 305454035 305454036 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
81 Seal Cover 305454037 305454038 305454039 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
90 Mechanical Shaft Seal 305463043 305463044        CARB/CER x VITON®-SS
100A Case Gasket 305454040 305454041 305454042 Nitrile
100B Flapper Valve 305454043 305454044 305454045 Neoprene
500A Pipe Plug NPT (3-pack) 305463048 305463076 CAD Plated Steel
500B Pipe Plug 3/4" (3-pack) 305463050 CAD Plated Steel
500C Pipe Plug 1/4" (4-pack) 305463020 n/a CAD Plated Steel
500D Pipe Plug 1/8" (4-pack) 305463009 n/a CAD Plated Steel
510 Impeller Hex Bolt 305463077 305463078 300 Series Stainless
520 Impeller Washer 305455013 305455014 305455015 Aluminum Plate
530A Wear Plate Bolts 305463079 Zinc Plated Steel
530B Flapper Bolt 305463080 305463081 Zinc Plated Steel